BEVERAGES

BEERS & CIDERS

TASMANIAN

Cascade Light, TAS n
Cascade Lager, TAS 12.50
James Boags XXX Red Ale, TAS 12.50
Albert Blue Lager, TAS 16
Moo Brew Pale Ale, TAS 15
Moo Brew Pilsner, TAS 15
Moo Brew Dark Ale, TAS 15
Cascade Export Stout, TAS 5
Hobart Brewing co. Cream Ale, TAS 16
Hobart Brewing co. Skipper IPA, TAS 16
Hobart Brewing co. Harbourmaster, TAS 16
IMPORTED

Carlton Dry, VIC 12.50
Great Northern Super Crisp, QLD 12.50
Asahi Super Dry, JPN 12.50
Hahn Super Dry GLUTEN FREE, NSW 14
CIDER & GINGER BEER

Mr. Bridges Cloudy Apple Cider, TAS 15
Spreyton Ginger Beer, TAS 15
SPIRITS

House Spirits from 12.90

We have a huge range of spirits.

Check out our spirit shelves or ask our friendly staff
about our Tasmanian range of Whisky & Gin

WINE BY THE GLASS REG LRG
House Sparkling NV 10
Josef Chromy NV, TAS 17
Clover Hill Exceptionnelle MV, TAS 22
House White 10 16
2023 Sherwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 15 24
2024 Gala Estate Pinot Gris, TAS 16 24

2022 Josef Chromy “Pepik” Chardonnay, TAS 16 24
2022 Holm Oak ‘Pig & Pooch’ Moscato, TAS 16 24

2024 Freycinet Riesling, TAS 17 25
House Rose 10 16
2023 Chemin Des Sables Rose, FRA 14 22

House Shiraz

2021 Josef Chromy “Pepik” Pinot Noir, TAS
2020 Son of a gun Cabernet Sauvignon, SA
2023 Rockbare Shiraz, SA

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
House Sparkling NV

Wicks Estate NV, SA

Josef Chromy NV, TAS

Kreglinger Brut Rose NV, TAS
Clover Hill Exceptionnelle MV, TAS
Moet Chandon Brut NV, FR

WHITE WINE

House White

2023 Sherwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc, NZ
2023 Springvale Sauvignon Blanc, TAS

2024 Gigi by Bandini Pinot Grigio, IT

2024 Gala Estate Pinot Gris, TAS

2023 Derwent Estate Pinot Gris, TAS

2022 Josef Chromy “Pepik” Chardonnay, TAS
2022 Clarence House Chardonnay, TAS

2021 Frogmore Creek Chardonnay, TAS
2023 Freycinet Riesling, TAS

2016 Iron Pot Bay Gewdurztraminer, TAS
2022 Holm Oak ‘Pig & Pooch’ Moscato, TAS

ROSE

House Rose

2023 Chemin Des Sables Rose, FRA
2023 Nocton Park Rose, TAS

RED WINE

House Shiraz

2023 Rockbare Shiraz, SA

2021 Josef Chromy “Pepik” Pinot Noir, TAS
2020 Son of a gun Cabernet sauvignon, SA
2019 Philip Shaw ‘No. 17" Merlot, NSW

2019 Campo Vejo Tempranillo Rioja, ESP
2017 Henschke Keyneton Euphonium, SA

Please note: A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

10
16
16
16

16
24
24
24

45
60
80
90

105
145

45
70
70
65
80
85
75
80
85
80
70
70

45
65
70

45
70
75
75
75
70
105



