

Belvedere

BEVERAGES

BEERS & CIDERS

TASMANIAN

Cascade Light, TAS	11
Cascade Lager, TAS	12.50
James Boags XXX Red Ale, TAS	12.50
Albert Blue Lager, TAS	16
Moo Brew Pale Ale, TAS	15
Moo Brew Pilsner, TAS	15
Moo Brew Dark Ale, TAS	15
Cascade Export Stout, TAS	5
Hobart Brewing co. Cream Ale, TAS	16
Hobart Brewing co. Skipper IPA, TAS	16
Hobart Brewing co. Harbourmaster, TAS	16

IMPORTED

Carlton Dry, VIC	12.50
Great Northern Super Crisp, QLD	12.50
Asahi Super Dry, JPN	12.50
Hahn Super Dry GLUTEN FREE, NSW	14

CIDER & GINGER BEER

Mr. Bridges Cloudy Apple Cider, TAS	15
Spreyton Ginger Beer, TAS	15

SPIRITS

House Spirits from	12.90
--------------------	-------

We have a huge range of spirits.

Check out our spirit shelves or ask our friendly staff about our Tasmanian range of Whisky & Gin

WINE BY THE GLASS

	REG	LRG
House Sparkling NV	10	
Josef Chromy NV, TAS	17	
Clover Hill Exceptionnelle MV, TAS	22	

House White	10	16
2023 Sherwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	15	24
2024 Gala Estate Pinot Gris, TAS	16	24
2022 Josef Chromy "Pepik" Chardonnay, TAS	16	24
2022 Holm Oak 'Pig & Pooch' Moscato, TAS	16	24
2024 Freycinet Riesling, TAS	17	25
House Rose	10	16
2023 Chemin Des Sables Rose, FRA	14	22

House Shiraz	10	16
2021 Josef Chromy "Pepik" Pinot Noir, TAS	16	24
2020 Son of a gun Cabernet Sauvignon, SA	16	24
2023 Rockbare Shiraz, SA	16	24

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

House Sparkling NV	45
Wicks Estate NV, SA	60
Josef Chromy NV, TAS	80
Kreglinger Brut Rose NV, TAS	90
Clover Hill Exceptionnelle MV, TAS	105
Moet Chandon Brut NV, FR	145

WHITE WINE

House White	45
2023 Sherwood Estate Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	70
2023 Springvale Sauvignon Blanc, TAS	70
2024 Gigi by Bandini Pinot Grigio, IT	65
2024 Gala Estate Pinot Gris, TAS	80
2023 Derwent Estate Pinot Gris, TAS	85
2022 Josef Chromy "Pepik" Chardonnay, TAS	75
2022 Clarence House Chardonnay, TAS	80
2021 Frogmore Creek Chardonnay, TAS	85
2023 Freycinet Riesling, TAS	80
2016 Iron Pot Bay Gewürztraminer, TAS	70
2022 Holm Oak 'Pig & Pooch' Moscato, TAS	70

ROSE

House Rose	45
2023 Chemin Des Sables Rose, FRA	65
2023 Nocton Park Rose, TAS	70

RED WINE

House Shiraz	45
2023 Rockbare Shiraz, SA	70
2021 Josef Chromy "Pepik" Pinot Noir, TAS	75
2020 Son of a gun Cabernet sauvignon, SA	75
2019 Philip Shaw 'No. 17' Merlot, NSW	75
2019 Campo Vejo Tempranillo Rioja, ESP	70
2017 Henschke Keyneton Euphonium, SA	105

Please note: A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays and a 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays